
Place Bib Nation Name Club Check10 Check32 Chiptime GunTime Gral

70K

70k - 30 a 39 (F)
1. 761 RIGGS BAEZA, CAROLINA ELITE 00:33:18,40 01:42:27,40 03:20:28,81 03:20:49,82 6
2. 621 MUÑOZ, KAREN CHAMPIONS FACTORY 00:37:46,20 01:56:59,90 03:45:54,41 03:46:18,63 9
3. 758 SANCHEZ VALENZUELA, GUADALUPE 00:37:32,20 01:58:33,00 03:53:23,41 03:53:53,42 12
4. 168 CAMPOS CASTRO, BRISA ITZAYANA INDOMABLES 00:36:44,60 01:58:35,10 03:59:57,79 04:00:36,12 14
5. 360 MARTÍNEZ, ROCIO ENBICIADOS TEAM 00:44:36,00 02:19:42,40 04:26:44,59 04:27:22,18 18

70k - 40 a 49 (F)
1. 672 Hernandez Delgado, María de Lourdes NINGUNO 00:39:06,60 02:01:58,30 03:49:55,51 03:50:13,32 10
2. 319 DE LA PAZ, CHRIS GRAN FONDO JRZ 00:39:20,70 02:16:39,80 04:13:41,07 04:14:14,68 16
3. 364 RICHARTE, AIDEE VALENCIA TEAM CYCLING 00:46:28,70 02:25:33,30 04:48:34,28 04:48:49,09 20

70k - 50 a 59 (F)
1. 858 REYES RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA CENTOUNO 00:35:22,20 01:49:45,10 03:33:28,48 03:33:33,64 7
2. 628 Baquera, Alma Rosa RENOCHADOS 00:36:29,20 01:56:17,50 03:44:24,25 03:44:36,42 8
3. 14 RAMIREZ CASTAÑEDA, NORMA ANGÉLICA DON VÍCTOR TEAM 00:37:37,70 01:58:34,20 03:50:04,65 03:50:16,04 11
4. 826 URANGA PIROD, KARLA 00:38:16,80 01:57:18,00 03:55:13,24 03:55:35,72 13
5. 827 LUNA ARMENDARIZ, IRENE 00:39:55,10 02:05:37,00 04:12:00,99 04:12:26,38 15
6. 734 Ramos, Graciela PERROS DEL DESIERTO MTB 00:42:55,30 02:18:01,60 04:32:55,71 04:33:14,22 19
7. 718 ALARCON, ANA LILIA INDOMABLES 00:45:22,20 02:26:29,80 04:57:02,45 04:57:32,44 21

70k - 60 a 69(F)
1. 661 VILLA GARCÍA, MARIA TETÉ CICLOTONE 00:41:35,90 02:12:45,30 04:19:49,41 04:20:02,49 17

70k - hasta 29 (M)
1. 589 LOPEZ OCHOA, ADRIAN GABRIEL FILI BIKE 00:25:58,70 01:18:11,00 02:45:50,24 02:45:52,94 6
2. 648 BONILLA MARQUEZ, JORGE LUIS OSEOUS 00:26:33,00 01:21:06,80 02:46:25,59 02:46:42,18 7
3. 769 Romero Lozoya, Jose COYOTES MTB 00:26:32,20 01:24:19,80 02:47:36,70 02:47:41,59 10
4. 594 HERMOSILLO, JORGE ÉLITE SCOTT 00:30:23,50 01:32:54,80 02:57:38,56 02:58:09,47 26
5. 339 Rios Muñoz, Martin Daniel ZONA 5 00:31:11,80 01:32:59,20 02:59:47,33 03:00:24,88 29
6. 226 MURO MERINO, MIGUEL ANTONIO MALETONES MTB 00:29:45,10 01:35:04,50 03:00:18,59 03:00:35,92 30
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7. 272 ALEMAN MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL GREGARIO 00:32:08,70 01:35:05,40 03:01:24,12 03:01:50,89 32
8. 483 CARRERA, LUIS ADRIAN PUMAS MTB 00:29:42,10 01:32:20,10 03:02:13,06 03:02:49,55 34
9. 425 NEVAREZ MARQUEZ, DAVID 00:31:14,60 01:36:13,90 03:05:54,85 03:06:20,26 46
10. 821 GONZALEZ, VALENTIN 00:29:31,50 01:37:06,70 03:06:01,18 03:06:22,92 48
11. 754 Villalobos, Jesus DEMEK 00:29:57,50 01:34:44,80 03:07:28,86 03:07:42,99 50
12. 479 Soto, Alan 00:32:45,40 01:38:03,40 03:07:20,51 03:07:57,58 51
13. 328 MUÑOZ ROSALES, FEDERICO BASTARDS 00:33:30,00 01:40:09,30 03:12:07,03 03:12:28,99 57
14. 802 Medina, Jorge 00:31:15,20 01:35:13,70 03:14:05,69 03:14:10,14 65
15. 281 MONROY GARCIA, SANTIAGO BONAFONT MTB 00:32:05,30 01:38:27,00 03:20:28,14 03:20:53,68 82
16. 820 MORENO NAVARRO, IRVING AARON 00:33:36,90 01:47:58,50 03:31:35,59 03:31:57,08 98
17. 357 NEUFELD MARTENS, CALVIN THEO 00:35:49,00 01:50:48,10 03:36:53,31 03:37:08,68 110
18. 838 MORONES, ULISES BICLA33 00:33:13,50 01:50:17,10 03:39:43,53 03:40:03,02 114
19. 657 TORRES, JONATHAN NORTH BIKE 00:33:23,60 01:43:57,40 03:41:01,74 03:41:17,05 115
20. 586 RIVAS GAMBOA, MARIANO 00:37:00,00 01:51:27,20 03:41:11,35 03:41:42,85 117
21. 865 LOPEZ, JAVIER 00:42:56,10 02:19:15,20 04:52:45,02 04:53:19,57 157
22. 656 SILVA, MARTIN SLOW MTB 00:37:29,20 02:17:50,80 04:53:30,81 04:54:01,82 158
a.k. 845 ARRAS, ALFONSO AXIOS MOBILE 00:27:55,50 01:22:44,20 02:40:23,12 02:40:33,83 -1
DSQ 591 DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO FILI BIKE 00:31:08,40 02:20:16,43 02:20:38,60 -1
DSQ 592 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, DIEGO ALBERTO FILI CC 00:30:59,10 02:20:16,13 02:20:38,92 -1
DNF 763 Acosta Holguin, Gerardo Arath SHERPA TEAM 00:26:25,60 01:21:51,40 -1

70k - 30 a 39 (M)
1. 886 AMADOR DOMINGUEZ, DIEGO CIRCLE K 00:26:29,40 01:20:07,10 02:47:10,88 02:47:17,73 9
2. 332 CHAVEZ, DIEGO COYOTES MTB 00:26:30,70 01:21:06,20 02:47:57,31 02:48:11,32 12
3. 348 REYES, ERNESTO MINERS 00:28:07,30 01:24:40,40 02:53:26,11 02:53:58,18 17
4. 574 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, JORGE RAUL 00:29:21,40 01:29:47,60 02:53:41,15 02:54:05,12 19
5. 590 PORTILLO VIZCARRA, GERARDO FILI BIKE 00:25:48,30 01:20:37,70 02:54:38,12 02:54:40,59 20
6. 871 GUIZAR IZQUIERDO, DANIEL FUNCTIONAL CYCLING 00:27:59,20 01:24:21,30 02:54:22,12 02:54:55,79 21
7. 442 Fernandez Gardea, Joaquin Adrian ASTROS 00:26:26,90 01:23:16,20 02:56:14,41 02:56:36,78 23
8. 199 CUELLAR GARAY, DANIEL FILIBIKE 00:28:27,40 01:29:08,30 02:57:15,27 02:57:32,72 24
9. 814 HEIMPEL, JORGE ALEJANDRO FILI BIKE CENTER 00:28:06,40 01:27:43,80 03:03:09,97 03:03:16,08 35
10. 717 Haro, Mario Alberto 00:32:21,60 01:37:03,10 03:03:08,93 03:03:36,84 36
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11. 652 MACEDA, YOSHIMAR LA WHEELA 00:28:59,90 01:32:18,50 03:04:03,81 03:04:16,42 38
12. 651 SILVA LOZANO, EDUARDO VIVA VILLA 00:32:09,90 01:37:07,20 03:04:33,37 03:04:53,99 41
13. 832 CHAVEZ CHAVEZ, HEBER ELIAS ELITE CUU 00:32:18,80 01:37:03,70 03:04:46,17 03:05:08,18 44
14. 736 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, CESAR OMAR COYOTES MTB 00:29:31,50 01:29:15,10 03:09:53,49 03:10:12,78 55
15. 159 ROJAS TRUJILLO, JESUS RUBÉN 00:31:17,70 01:35:36,10 03:11:20,00 03:11:24,43 56
16. 116 VALLES CABAÑAS, JOSE SQUADRA 00:32:07,70 01:38:51,50 03:12:36,45 03:13:02,08 59
17. 212 DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO INDOMABLES 00:35:29,30 03:13:39,02 03:14:07,56 64
18. 867 CHAVARRIA HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO 00:30:06,00 01:35:45,60 03:15:13,38 03:15:17,29 68
19. 119 MACIAS HERRERA, ORESTES TROCHILERA MTB 00:32:09,30 01:37:30,40 03:15:34,93 03:15:51,72 69
20. 852 VALDEZ MELCHOR, JORGE ANDRES CCD/LENTE DE SHAY 00:32:44,30 01:41:34,10 03:16:05,62 03:16:38,92 71
21. 308 GUADERRAMA CARRILLO, ALEJANDRO BICI RIFAS 00:32:15,40 01:39:32,10 03:16:46,01 03:17:18,58 75
22. 388 ZUANY PORTILLO, LUIS CARLOS 00:33:38,40 01:41:53,10 03:17:23,09 03:17:51,38 76
23. 107 MARTÍNEZ MÉNDEZ, SAMUEL OSWALDO RUEDAS BOREALES 00:34:13,60 01:42:14,50 03:19:07,02 03:19:26,06 79
24. 822 VARGAS RAMIREZ, IRVING GERAIN SHERPA 00:32:05,70 01:43:33,00 03:20:31,16 03:20:47,49 80
25. 7 AQUINO RODARTE, RICARDO FRANKLIN 00:34:14,00 01:44:42,10 03:21:35,63 03:21:42,63 83
26. 665 IBARRA RAMOS, OSCAR ELOY CHAMPIONS FACTORY 00:33:35,50 01:43:48,80 03:21:46,91 03:22:22,82 85
27. 24 VALENZUELA REYES, CHRISTIAN GABRIEL N/A 00:33:56,80 01:43:45,30 03:22:15,57 03:22:28,87 87
28. 253 GARCIA MONTOYA, RAUL OMAR FILI BIKE 00:31:21,50 01:37:02,10 03:22:12,49 03:22:35,98 88
29. 218 Arras Robles, Carlos MTB PRO 00:33:21,20 01:43:42,20 03:23:28,91 03:23:44,18 90
30. 582 RAMOS DIAZ DE LEON, JOSE ANTONIO SQUADRA 00:34:04,40 01:43:50,60 03:23:26,85 03:23:45,98 91
31. 688 Regalado, Gustavo 00:33:34,70 01:44:56,30 03:29:28,48 03:29:38,78 95
32. 434 SOLIS, MANUEL INCREÍBLES 00:35:20,90 01:49:47,30 03:29:14,82 03:29:43,59 96
33. 520 PEREZ REYES, CHRISTIAN JOSUE INDOMABLES 00:33:16,90 01:45:36,70 03:31:47,20 03:32:17,82 99
34. 83 Bravo Castillo, Gilberto GANSOS NBC 00:35:50,50 01:47:54,80 03:33:09,93 03:33:38,02 104
35. 129 Posada Ruiz, Ismael ENBICIADOS TEAM 00:35:33,60 01:47:56,90 03:33:44,09 03:34:09,38 106
36. 809 Medina, Edgar 00:36:45,20 01:50:28,60 03:38:50,09 03:38:56,08 111
37. 286 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ, JOSUE RAUL MINERS MTB 00:34:20,20 01:48:09,10 03:39:01,93 03:39:25,09 112
38. 585 RIVAS LOPEZ, MARIANO 00:38:19,50 01:53:00,80 03:41:10,54 03:41:42,68 116
39. 141 ESTRADA SILVA, JESÚS ALBERTO INDIOS RACING TEAM 00:34:48,90 01:47:53,90 03:43:10,29 03:43:29,88 119
40. 836 TORRES GÓMEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE FORJADOS HDE 00:36:32,00 01:52:15,00 03:43:44,12 03:44:06,42 121
41. 796 MENDOZA FRESCAS, ALEJANDRO DIEGO 00:36:46,00 01:52:01,80 03:43:48,85 03:44:09,03 122
42. 153 DOMINGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ENBICIADOS 00:35:46,70 01:52:15,70 03:43:48,02 03:44:15,91 123
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43. 373 GALLEGOS, VIDAL 00:39:25,00 02:03:01,80 03:43:58,22 03:44:32,64 124
44. 595 VIDAÑA TORRES, LUIS RENATO VIDAÑA 00:37:51,90 01:56:18,40 03:44:17,73 03:44:41,42 125
45. 117 GARCÍA TARANGO, CARLOS SALVADOR LAGARTOS 00:35:44,00 01:52:22,90 03:44:38,54 03:44:50,62 127
46. 73 ALVARADO HERRERA, SAUL FRED'SQQQ 00:31:06,50 01:37:16,40 03:46:57,98 03:47:02,29 130
47. 316 RUBEL, OLEKSII RUEDAS BOREALES 00:38:12,00 01:58:27,80 03:53:42,63 03:53:59,72 136
48. 45 CHAVEZ, JOSE LUIS ENBICIADOS 00:35:54,20 01:56:58,60 03:54:52,56 03:55:20,35 137
49. 528 Cardenas, Jesus 00:38:13,70 01:57:17,10 03:55:01,52 03:55:40,32 138
50. 573 FUENTES GARZA, ALBERTO 00:39:26,80 01:56:49,10 03:56:16,57 03:56:41,98 139
51. 503 SALAS, JUAN 00:37:29,80 01:53:26,30 04:04:30,57 04:04:43,59 144
52. 835 FLORES ZEPEDA, JUAN ALBERTO FORJADOS HDE 00:38:33,10 02:13:35,50 04:16:49,91 04:17:13,18 151
53. 347 MOLINA, FERNANDO OPTICAS FRANKLIN 00:43:24,70 02:13:32,10 04:24:38,31 04:24:48,26 153
54. 115 VALLES CABAÑAS, LUIS SQUADRA 00:43:51,90 02:25:32,60 04:52:13,16 04:52:39,58 156
DSQ 874 SALINAS GUEDEA, FRANCISCO ÉLITE SCOTT 00:26:46,00 01:21:54,50 02:41:29,67 02:41:41,75 -1

70k - 40 a 49 (M)
1. 571 Rocha, Adad 00:28:04,40 01:23:17,70 02:46:27,43 02:46:51,95 8
2. 443 Ibarra Lucero, Gabriel BICI SUR 00:27:50,30 01:23:18,60 02:47:43,24 02:47:51,95 11
3. 742 Baeza, Ivan Fernando 00:28:05,30 01:25:16,60 02:48:46,41 02:48:51,42 13
4. 721 LUBBERT PERALTA, MICHEL ALAN NOCTURNOS DE BICI 00:28:08,00 01:25:58,40 02:48:37,67 02:49:03,29 14
5. 427 Soto, Ulises 00:28:03,80 01:24:04,10 02:52:02,92 02:52:31,62 16
6. 231 Ruacho, Juan Manuel ELITE 00:28:52,80 01:29:08,90 02:53:56,57 02:53:59,28 18
7. 314 DE LA CRUZ RAMOS, FERNANDO DEMETRY COYOTES CYCLING TEAM 00:29:22,10 01:29:43,40 02:57:57,51 02:58:11,33 27
8. 216 AHUMADA, OMAR GREGARIO 00:30:21,60 01:31:43,20 03:00:46,23 03:01:13,94 31
9. 21 Chavira Medrano, Alejandro GANSOSNBC 00:29:28,20 01:27:23,60 03:01:58,72 03:02:30,04 33
10. 638 BORUNDA, IVAN FORÇATS 00:29:26,40 01:29:37,50 03:03:37,25 03:03:45,22 37
11. 848 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ANTONIO FUNCTIONAL CYCLING 00:28:53,60 01:28:26,80 03:03:59,11 03:04:27,18 39
12. 5 CATAÑO, ARTURO COYOTES MTB 00:31:24,70 01:34:01,80 03:04:28,74 03:04:47,68 40
13. 384 RAMOS DELGADO, RAUL IVÁN MOUNTAIN RIDERS 00:31:27,50 01:34:45,70 03:04:30,23 03:05:05,88 42
14. 279 VALVERDE POSADA, RAUL LAGARTOS 00:30:52,40 01:34:45,70 03:06:54,85 03:07:02,65 49
15. 767 DÁVILA ESTRADA, AARON QUBO BIKE 00:30:23,30 01:32:19,50 03:08:00,38 03:08:03,57 52
16. 876 RASCON PONCE, ALAN ELITE 00:31:13,40 01:35:49,70 03:08:20,42 03:08:29,58 53
17. 476 CRUZ GARCIA, EVER URIEL EL SOLO 00:33:39,80 01:38:26,60 03:08:21,12 03:08:41,52 54
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18. 387 MORALES RIOS, CARLOS ALFONSO SPORT BIKE TEAM 00:33:08,00 01:39:58,30 03:12:28,52 03:13:01,45 58
19. 859 RODRIGEZ, JUAN CARLOS LAGARTOS 00:33:24,50 01:38:55,00 03:12:54,99 03:13:03,92 60
20. 118 CEDILLO BACA, HUGO ALEJANDRO NORTH BIKE 00:32:04,60 01:39:04,40 03:13:01,14 03:13:09,09 62
21. 211 MARTELL CONTRERAS, EDMUNDO MTB PRO 00:33:26,10 01:39:32,70 03:14:21,37 03:14:42,19 67
22. 415 SILVA LOZANO, JOSE ALBERTO 00:33:27,50 01:41:44,80 03:15:53,11 03:16:29,48 70
23. 353 MONTAÑEZ GARDEA, CARLOS ALBERTO SUNPEED 00:31:11,70 01:38:50,60 03:18:34,11 03:19:00,08 78
24. 103 ROMERO GUTIERRRZ, ADAN SQUADRA 00:32:17,20 01:40:06,50 03:20:22,89 03:20:48,16 81
25. 853 LOPEZ, JOSUE WUANGOS 00:33:30,70 01:42:19,10 03:21:53,30 03:22:28,51 86
26. 198 FIERRO DOMINGUEZ, LUIS ULISES FILI BIKE 00:31:19,40 01:36:09,60 03:22:31,77 03:22:35,99 89
27. 875 PRIETO RODELO, FRANCISCO JAVIER TAC 00:33:37,80 01:44:34,30 03:25:38,95 03:25:46,12 92
28. 102 Becerra Borunda, Jose CHIKOANIS 00:35:45,00 01:49:32,50 03:31:13,91 03:31:49,12 97
29. 125 SILOS, JOSE LOURDES - PERROS MTB 00:37:46,80 01:51:09,90 03:32:08,02 03:32:20,42 100
30. 720 Martinez, Pavel 00:33:22,60 01:40:28,50 03:32:24,61 03:32:55,02 102
31. 318 RAMIREZ, ALAN GRAN FONDO JRZ 00:35:24,00 01:49:46,50 03:33:20,45 03:33:50,88 105
32. 785 ACOSTA ORTEGA, SERGIO ARMANDO BONSAI 00:36:18,50 01:51:38,60 03:34:40,84 03:34:50,98 107
33. 210 CARREON RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER SPORTBIKE 00:38:11,00 01:51:11,40 03:35:34,95 03:36:08,38 109
34. 596 VIDAÑA TORRES, OSCAR RAMIRO VIDAÑA 00:35:32,10 01:50:51,00 03:39:00,78 03:39:32,98 113
35. 224 Rivera Reyes, Wilbert Anibal MALETONES MTB 00:36:27,90 01:56:14,40 03:44:37,81 03:44:46,18 126
36. 313 FLORES, LUIS VALENCIA 00:37:32,80 01:57:20,80 03:44:49,33 03:45:05,78 128
37. 296 Del Hiero Santa, Jorge 00:37:35,80 01:53:45,40 03:47:01,17 03:47:19,08 132
38. 169 JURADO AVILA, JUAN CARLOS INDOMABLES 00:37:50,30 01:57:38,60 03:51:02,32 03:51:35,53 133
39. 553 LUGO CORDOVA, MANUEL ALBERTO OPTICAS FRANKLIN 00:41:46,70 02:06:39,10 03:53:19,80 03:53:32,39 134
40. 60 DELGADO HERNANDEZ, PAUL ISAY COYOTEGRAB 00:40:00,00 02:01:02,00 03:53:33,85 03:53:49,62 135
41. 744 BRAVO CASTILLO, MIGUEL ALBERTO GANSOS 00:40:04,90 02:03:08,90 03:58:16,69 03:58:45,78 140
42. 770 CHAVIRA TOVAR, JESÚS JOSÉ NORAWAS 00:37:36,80 01:56:48,20 03:59:43,32 03:59:47,68 141
43. 380 HINOJOZA MUÑOZ, LEONEL MIERKOLEROS 00:37:44,70 02:03:00,90 04:11:58,15 04:12:28,52 148
44. 614 Garcia Reyes, Oscar Armandp SENDERISMO CIUDAD JUÁREZ 00:42:51,80 02:09:29,90 04:15:12,00 04:15:32,59 149
45. 333 PIZARRO BURCIAGA, JORGE IVAN BASTARDS 00:41:47,60 02:11:59,00 04:22:48,71 04:23:15,72 152
46. 369 MARTINEZ, VICTOR 00:41:56,00 02:19:46,00 04:58:35,00 04:58:56,23 159
47. 587 SAENZ MARQUEZ, HUGO 00:43:31,40 02:37:09,50 05:07:08,33 05:07:37,84 160
DSQ 193 AVILA, CARLOS LAGARTOS 00:26:46,40 01:21:52,90 02:41:27,26 02:41:41,43 -1
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70k - 50 a 59 (M)
1. 255 MENDOZA, LUIS RAPHABIKE 00:29:26,30 01:24:59,10 02:51:43,56 02:52:10,83 15
2. 712 HINOJOS LOYA, JORGE DANIEL CYCLETON-BLACK SWIFT 00:28:02,40 01:26:29,20 02:56:21,45 02:56:26,44 22
3. 282 MONROY BACA, HECTOR BONAFONT MTB 00:29:43,90 01:29:48,30 02:57:29,33 02:57:51,88 25
4. 631 CARRASCO, NIELS FRANKLIN 00:29:45,80 01:31:43,80 02:59:40,57 02:59:53,78 28
5. 26 PACHECO, ALEJANDRO 00:32:18,20 01:36:15,10 03:04:31,10 03:05:05,95 43
6. 417 LOYA GONZALEZ, RAFAEL ÓPTICAS FRANKLIN 00:31:20,30 01:35:09,40 03:06:03,59 03:06:12,38 45
7. 620 BUJAIDAR, YUSSEFF CHAMPIONS FACTORY 00:29:38,30 01:32:59,10 03:06:05,82 03:06:22,78 47
8. 762 PALACIOS, GIL 00:33:21,80 01:40:47,40 03:12:47,70 03:13:06,69 61
9. 885 CARAVEO HOLGUIN, ENRIQUE FORZA 00:31:05,40 01:35:35,20 03:14:16,98 03:14:19,38 66
10. 639 MICHEL GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO PPP 00:32:10,70 01:38:07,40 03:16:24,85 03:16:43,92 72
11. 363 CARBAJAL JORDAN, PASCUAL PERROS 00:33:15,00 01:40:18,80 03:16:41,45 03:16:52,38 73
12. 633 FELIX BUSTILLOS, HERNANDO PONCHADOS 00:33:19,50 01:40:07,20 03:16:43,54 03:16:54,36 74
13. 868 PADILLA, ALEX BAJA 00:32:06,50 01:41:37,60 03:18:22,81 03:18:29,73 77
14. 177 VEGA HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:21,30 01:44:57,50 03:26:40,03 03:27:04,09 93
15. 776 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, RAFAEL NINGUNO 00:34:04,50 01:44:44,30 03:28:50,29 03:29:27,88 94
16. 74 Rios Lopez, Hector Martin ZONA 5 00:35:51,40 01:48:32,90 03:32:12,63 03:32:49,28 101
17. 368 DAVILA, MIGUEL 00:36:15,10 01:52:53,90 03:35:54,61 03:36:00,93 108
18. 846 CASTAÑON CHACON, REYNALDO ALFREDO FUNCIONAL 00:35:41,00 01:52:26,20 03:42:22,03 03:42:29,28 118
19. 222 OLIVAS, ALDO ROAD RUNNERS TEAM MTB 00:37:42,70 01:56:51,30 03:43:10,39 03:43:36,55 120
20. 195 RODRIGUEZ, OMAR ALFREDO CHIKOANIS 00:37:01,20 01:55:43,60 03:46:38,57 03:47:10,12 131
21. 182 QUINTANA LEON, MIGUEL ANGEL LLAMAS MTB 00:33:25,20 01:43:51,40 04:02:07,51 04:02:20,30 142
22. 359 MALDONADO, ENRIQUE SHERPA TEAM 00:39:21,60 01:57:45,10 04:01:48,59 04:02:25,28 143
23. 6 SANTILLAN RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO FRANKLIN 00:40:21,50 02:01:01,10 04:04:53,43 04:05:03,01 145
24. 299 DOMINGUES LOPEZ, SERGIO ADRIAN FARMACIA LOURDES 00:37:34,90 02:02:30,70 04:09:03,01 04:09:30,28 146
25. 219 Escalante, Carlos Rodolfo 00:36:35,40 02:03:16,00 04:15:43,90 04:15:51,18 150
26. 496 VALDEZ TALAMANTES, BERNARDO ERNESTO BONSAI CYCLING TEAM 00:43:37,00 02:21:01,90 04:48:09,63 04:48:24,06 154
27. 108 Barraza Ito, Raul 00:50:48,80 02:37:57,40 05:11:17,03 05:11:41,06 161
DSQ 2 Paez Robles, Luis Raul PERROS MTB 01:14:50,00 02:57:50,90 02:58:02,17 -1

70k - 60 a 69
1. 737 HERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO EL COMPA SI NOS DEJAN 00:31:13,00 01:37:06,10 03:13:27,65 03:13:48,45 63
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Place Bib Nation Name Club Check10 Check32 Chiptime GunTime Gral
2. 404 BUSTILLOS M, RAUL FRANKLIN BLINDBOYS 00:33:30,40 01:44:40,90 03:21:35,14 03:21:42,79 84
3. 205 Arevalo, Efrain LLAMAS MTB 00:40:44,00 02:05:09,90 04:10:28,08 04:10:38,99 147
4. 462 JUÁREZ, GUILLERMO FRANKLIN 00:48:12,40 02:23:44,10 04:48:18,09 04:48:32,64 155

70k- 70+ (M)
1. 374 PALACIOS, LUIS JAVIER NEIGHBORS TEAM 00:35:06,30 01:47:51,40 03:32:53,28 03:33:11,42 103
2. 446 MARMOLEJO GONZALEZ, OSCAR DELICIAS 00:37:53,00 01:56:34,00 03:45:44,15 03:46:15,72 129
DSQ 23 VARGAS DEL ANGEL, JOSE LUIS FRANKLIN 00:51:05,60 03:10:17,29 03:10:28,70 -1

Number of records: 180
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